Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example:
1X17 L
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X17=17w U=120-277V
C=347V
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42˝ Standard Height
36=36˝ Height
30=30˝ Height
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor (120-277V Only)
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base, Sand Cast Twin Arm Head,
Sealed Driver Compartment.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze or Black Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion
Coating. Custom Colors Available Upon Request.
Lens:
Mounting Options:
Aluminum Boards
Wattage:
Array: 16.5w, System: 19w; (70w HID Equivalent)
Driver:
Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz or 347V, 50/60Hz; Less Than 20% THD and
PF>0.90. Standard Internal Surge Protection 2kV. 0-10V Dimming Standard for a
Dimming Range of 100% to 10%; Dimming Source Current is 150 Microamps.
Controls:
Warranty:
5-Year Warranty for -40°C to +50°C Environment.
See Page 2 for Projected Lumen Maintenance Table.
Certification & Listings:
Dimensions
Width (B) 11˝ (280mm)
Diameter (D) 4¾˝ (120mm)
Height (A) 42˝ (1,067mm)
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
187,000 HoursL70
25°C
D
A
B
Rev. 032420
EXTREME LIFE LED Technology
ARIE Round & Square
Bollard Lights
ARIE Round and Square bollard lights feature full cutoff
optics, a UV- stabilized opal polycarbonate lens, sealed
optical compartments, and EXTREME LIFE LED